Rank Nat
1st LAT
2nd EST
3rd LAT
4th LTU
5th FIN
6th LAT
7th FIN
8th LTU

Sail No
23

24

107
127
7113
134

13

789

Class

Formula Foil
Formula Foil
Formula Foil
Formula Foil
Formula Foil
Formula Foil
Formula Foil

Formula Foil

Helm

Janis Preiss

John Kaju
Aleksandrs Leontjevs
Robertas Berkelis
lan Rautelin

Bruno Strauss
Marianne Rautelin

Arvydas Moliusis

Baltic Cup Estonia 14.06 - 16.06.2019

Parnu Surf Club, Parnu, Estonia

Formula Foil

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmSex Club R1 R2

MEN Ridzene 1.0 1.0

MEN Saaremaa Surfiklubi (2.0) (2.0)
MEN Surfline 3.0 (9.0 DNC)
MEN Sports nomai 4.0 3.0

MEN HSF (5.0) 4.0

MEN Surfsenior 6.0 6.0
WOMEN HSF (7.0) 5.0

MEN Asamemas (9.0 DNC) (9.0 DNC)

R3

1.0

2.0

3.0

(9.0 DNC)
4.0

5.0

6.0

9.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

R4
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
(7.0)
6.0

9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC

R5
(2.0)
1.0
(5.0)
3.0
(6.0)
4.0
(7.0)

R6
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

R7
1.0
2.0
3.0
(7.0)
4.0
6.0
5.0

RS

(2.0)

1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

(7.0)

6.0

9.0 DNC

R9 Total
1.0 11.0
2.0 16.0
3.0 36.0
7.0 44.0
4.0 42.0
6.0 53.0
5.0 54.0
9.0 DNC 81.0

Nett
7.0

12.0
22.0
28.0
31.0
39.0
40.0
63.0



